
SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALWAR 
============================================================== 

Dated: 18-12-2019 
Time table as per the Board’s website  

CBSE – Secondary School Examination 
Date Sheet for Main Examination 2020 (Class X)  

Time – 10:30 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. 

 

   Day       Date  Subject Code  Subject Name 

Thursday 20-02-2020       402   Information Technology (10:30 to 
12:30) 

Wednesday 26-02-2020       184   English Lng & Lit 

Saturday 29-02-2020       085   Hindi Course-B  

Wednesday 04-03-2020       086   Science - Theory  

Thursday  12-03-2020       041   Mathematics Standard 

Thursday  12-03-2020       241   Mathematics Basic 

Wednesday 18-03-2020       087   Social Science 

 

Copy of the same is displayed on the student / parent notice board.   

 

 

  (Dr. Anup Kr. Yadav) 
            Principal 

 

 

 



SRI GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALWAR 
============================================================== 

Dated: 18-12-2019 
 

Time table as per the Board’s website  
CBSE – Senior School Certificate Examination 

Date – Sheet – 2020 (Class XII)  
Time – 10:30 A.M. to 1:30 P.M. 

 

   Day       Date  Subject Code  Subject Name 

Monday 24-02-2020       048   Physical Education 

Thursday 27-02-2020       301   English Core  

Monday 02-03-2020       042   Physics 

Thursday 05-03-2020       055   Accountancy 

Saturday  07-03-2020       043   Chemistry 

Friday 13-03-2020       030   Economics 

Saturday  14-03-2020       044   Biology 

Tuesday  17-03-2020       041   Mathematics 

Tuesday 24-03-2020       054   Business Studies 

 

Copy of the same is displayed on the student / parent notice board.   

 
  Dr. Anup Kr. Yadav) 

            Principal 
 
 


